
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	SILICON	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-07-01 Transfer	from	YSWS	Combinator txn_PVHG7e5 $150.00 $150.00
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Sushrut	Pola txn_R2HVWR9 -$33.27 $116.73
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Devaansh txn_9KH75kQ -$9.13 $107.60
2025-07-09 Topup	of	grant	to	Devaansh txn_d7HYlJQ -$2.57 $105.03
2025-07-10 Grant	to	Jeffrey	Wang txn_AWHVYro -$32.00 $73.03
2025-07-11 Topup	of	grant	to	Jeffrey	Wang txn_V0HgMMk -$24.00 $49.03
2025-07-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jeffrey	Wang txn_d7HYmmk $1.34 $50.37
2025-07-15 Donation	from	Jeffrey	Wang txn_wNHARRz $5.00 $55.37
2025-07-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sushrut	Pola txn_R2HVdv8 $0.55 $55.92
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Govind	Nair txn_9KH7kdW -$15.00 $40.92
2025-07-29 Topup	of	grant	to	Govind	Nair txn_a8HMyxJ -$20.00 $20.92
2025-07-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Govind	Nair txn_78Hy5Bg $1.60 $22.52

WITHDRAWN:	$135.97.	DEPOSITED:	$158.49. $22.52

YSWS	-	Silicon	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Silicon's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


